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Event 23a: JM15 Keirin Heat 1
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 12.40
2. 65 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC ACT) 299982
3. 53 Max GOOLD (Blackburn CC) 300655
4. 59 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick) 298441
5. 56 James ROBINSON (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298218
6. 62 Taj HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298280

Event 23b: JM15 Keirin Heat 2
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371
2. 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 298685
3. 63 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301384
4. 57 Nate TROWELL (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298667

Event 23c: JM15 Keirin Heat 3
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978 13.71
2. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385
3. 61 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 299660
4. 64 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC) 300322

Event 24a: JW17 Keirin Heat 1
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 12.67
2. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275
3. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403
4. 16 Lauren SPAGNOLO (Brunswick CC) 300609
5. 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298259

Event 24b: JW17 Keirin Heat 2
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 12.74
2. 5 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 299180
3. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714
4. 11 Lauren FITZGERALD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300570
5. 8 Jasmine EDDY (Bendigo & District CC) 301029
6. 70 Lauren BATES (Canberra CC) 301546
7. 19 Jemima HARGREAVES (Castlemaine CC) 299220

Event 24c: JW17 Keirin Heat 3
1st to final, 2nd and 3rd to repecharge - Result

1. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281 12.60
2. 12 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn CC) 300975
3. 6 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) 300375
4. 15 Ava GIRAMONDO (Brunswick CC) 300414
5. 20 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298338
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Event 25a: JM17 Keirin Heat 1
First 3 to final - Result

1. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560 12.92
2. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587
3. 40 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 297959
4. 36 Tobias MARZELLA (Brunswick CC) 298955
5. 38 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 298932

Event 25b: JM17 Keirin Heat 2
First 3 to final - Result

1. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064 11.80
2. 35 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 300016
3. 33 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298929
4. 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 298679
5. 43 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) 298734

Event 26: JM15 Keirin Repechage
First 3 to final - Result

1. 65 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC ACT) 299982
2. 53 Max GOOLD (Blackburn CC) 300655
3. 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 298685
4. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385
5. 61 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 299660
6. 59 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick) 298441
7. 63 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301384

Event 27: JW17 Keirin Repechage
First 3 to final - Result

1. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714 12.95
2. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403
3. 5 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 299180
4. 12 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn CC) 300975
5. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275
6. 6 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) 300375

Event 28: JW15 Keirin Final
 - Result

1. 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 297982 13.94
2. 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 298816
3. 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 301330
4. 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) 300827

Event 29: JM15 Keirin Final
 - Result

1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 12.35
2. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978
3. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371
4. 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 298685
5. 53 Max GOOLD (Blackburn CC) 300655
6. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385
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Event 30: JW17 Keirin Final
 - Result

1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 12.36
2. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996
3. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281
4. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714
5. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403
6. 5 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 299180

Event 31: JM17 Keirin Final
 - Result

1. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587 12.24
2. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064
3. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560
4. 33 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298929
5. 40 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 297959
6. 35 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 300016

Event p10: Junior Women 15 Keirin Championships
1. 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 297982 Gold
2. 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 298816 Silver
3. 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 301330 Bronze

Event p11: Junior Women 17 Keirin Championships
1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 Gold
2. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 Silver
3. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281 Bronze

Event p12: Junior Men 15 Keirin Championships
1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 Gold
2. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978 Silver
3. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371 Bronze

Event p13: Junior Men 17 Keirin Championships
1. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587 Gold
2. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064 Silver
3. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560 Bronze

Break

Event 32: JW17 Sprint Qualifying
First 16 to 1/8 final

1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 12.172
2. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 12.868 +0.69
3. 4 Lily STRATFORD (Vikings CC ACT) 300433 12.997 +0.82
4. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714 13.178 +1.00
5. 8 Jasmine EDDY (Bendigo & District CC) 301029 13.320 +1.14
6. 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298259 13.336 +1.16
7. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281 13.357 +1.18
8. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403 13.362 +1.19
9. 5 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 299180 13.376 +1.20
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Event 32: JW17 Sprint Qualifying (continued)
First 16 to 1/8 final

10. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275 13.504 +1.33
11. 12 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn CC) 300975 13.602 +1.43
12. 6 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) 300375 13.750 +1.57
13. 11 Lauren FITZGERALD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300570 14.104 +1.93
14. 15 Ava GIRAMONDO (Brunswick CC) 300414 14.363 +2.19
15. 19 Jemima HARGREAVES (Castlemaine CC) 299220 14.478 +2.30
16. 20 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298338 15.027 +2.85
17. 16 Lauren SPAGNOLO (Brunswick CC) 300609 15.172 +3.00

Event 33: JW15 Sprint Qualifying
First 8 to semi final

1. 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 297982 13.643
2. 70 Lauren BATES (Canberra CC) 301546 13.657 +0.01
3. 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 298816 15.029 +1.38
4. 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 301330 15.030 +1.38
5. 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) 300827 17.092 +3.44

Event 34: JM15 Sprint Qualifying
First 8 to quarter final

1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 12.341
2. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978 12.971 +0.63
3. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371 13.059 +0.71
4. 65 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC ACT) 299982 13.151 +0.81
5. 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 298685 13.601 +1.26
6. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385 13.881 +1.54
7. 56 James ROBINSON (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298218 13.918 +1.57
8. 61 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 299660 14.190 +1.84
9. 59 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick) 298441 14.440 +2.09
10. 62 Taj HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298280 14.836 +2.49
11. 57 Nate TROWELL (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298667 14.904 +2.56
12. 63 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301384 15.248 +2.90
13. 64 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC) 300322 16.021 +3.68

Event 35: JM17 Sprint Qualifying
First 4 to quarter finals

1. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064 11.269
2. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587 11.545 +0.27
3. 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 298679 11.703 +0.43
4. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560 11.817 +0.54
5. 41 Jamie RADFORD (Blackburn CC) 300054 12.212 +0.94
6. 36 Tobias MARZELLA (Brunswick CC) 298955 12.270 +1.00
7. 38 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 298932 12.375 +1.10
8. 40 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 297959 12.397 +1.12
9. 35 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 300016 12.682 +1.41
10. 43 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) 298734 14.284 +3.01

Event 36a: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 1v16
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 13.57
2. 16 Lauren SPAGNOLO (Brunswick CC) 300609
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Event 36b: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 2v15
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 14.19
2. 20 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298338

Event 36c: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 3v14
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714 13.96
2. 19 Jemima HARGREAVES (Castlemaine CC) 299220

Event 36d: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 4v13
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 8 Jasmine EDDY (Bendigo & District CC) 301029 14.01
2. 15 Ava GIRAMONDO (Brunswick CC) 300414

Event 36e: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 5v12
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298259 13.70
2. 11 Lauren FITZGERALD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300570

Event 36f: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 6v11
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281 13.35
2. 6 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick CC) 300375

Event 36g: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 7v10
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403 13.42
2. 12 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn CC) 300975

Event 36h: JW17 Sprint 1/8 Final 8v9
Winner to quarter final - Result

1. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275 13.30
2. 5 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 299180

Sprint Quarter Finals Single ride

Event 37a: JM15 Sprint Quarter Final 1v8
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 13.85
2. 59 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick) 298441

Event 37b: JM15 Sprint Quarter Final 2v7
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978 13.99
2. 61 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 299660

Event 37c: JM15 Sprint Quarter Final 3v6
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371 13.82
2. 56 James ROBINSON (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298218
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Event 37d: JM15 Sprint Quarter Final 4v5
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 298685 13.64
2. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385

Event 38a: JM17 Sprint Quarter Final 1v8
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064 11.86
2. 40 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 297959

Event 38b: JM17 Sprint Quarter Final 2v7
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587 12.76
2. 38 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 298932

Event 38c: JM17 Sprint Quarter Final 3v6
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 298679 12.35
2. 36 Tobias MARZELLA (Brunswick CC) 298955

Event 38d: JM17 Sprint Quarter Final 4v5
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560 12.54
2. 41 Jamie RADFORD (Blackburn CC) 300054

Event 39a: JW17 Sprint Quarter Final 1v8
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 13.16
2. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275

Event 39b: JW17 Sprint Quarter Final 2v7
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 12.79
2. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403

Event 39c: JW17 Sprint Quarter Final 3v6
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714 13.05
2. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281

Event 39d: JW17 Sprint Quarter Final 4v5
Winner to Semi Final - Result

1. 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 298259 13.62
2. 8 Jasmine EDDY (Bendigo & District CC) 301029

Event 40a: JW15 Sprint Semi Final 2v3
Winner to final

Heat 1: 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC)def 15.38
Heat 2: 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC)def 15.21
Heat 3: 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC)v
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Event 40b: JW15 Sprint Semi Final 1v4
Winner to final

Heat 1: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)v 14.06
Heat 2: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)def 14.95
Heat 3: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)v

Event 41a: JM15 Sprint Semi Final 2v3
Winner to final

Heat 1: 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC)def 12.98
Heat 2: 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC)def 20.03
Heat 3: 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)v

Event 41b: JM15 Sprint Semi Final 1v4
Winner to final

Heat 1: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)def 12.98
Heat 2: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)def 13.59
Heat 3: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)v

Event 42a: JW17 Sprint Semi Final 2v3
Winner to final

Heat 1: 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)def 13.34
Heat 2: 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)def 13.52
Heat 3: 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)v

Event 42b: JW17 Sprint Semi Final 1v4
Winner to final

Heat 1: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)def 14.07
Heat 2: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)def 14.69
Heat 3: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)v

Event 43a: JM17 Sprint Semi Final 2v3
Winner to final

Heat 1: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)def 12.07
Heat 2: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)def 11.67
Heat 3: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)v

Event 43b: JM17 Sprint Semi Final 1v4
Winner to final

Heat 1: 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC)def 11.96
Heat 2: 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC)def 11.88
Heat 3: 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC)v

Sprint Semi Finals Heat 3

Event 60 : JW15 Sprint Final 5 to 8 - Start List

Event 61: JM15 Sprint Final 5 to 8
 - Result

1. 55 Kieran DAVEY (Brunswick CC) 301385 14.52
2. 59 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick) 298441
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Event 62: JW17 Sprint Final 5 to 8
 - Result

1. 10 Shannon CRAGGILL (Brunswick CC) 301403 13.31
2. 7 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 299275
3. 9 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 298281
4. 8 Jasmine EDDY (Bendigo & District CC) 301029

Event 63: JM17 Sprint Final 5 to 8
 - Result

1. 40 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 297959
2. 38 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 298932
3. 36 Tobias MARZELLA (Brunswick CC) 298955
4. 43 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) 298734

Event 44: JW15 Sprint Bronze Final
Heat 1: 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)def 15.39
Heat 2: 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)def 15.25
Heat 3: 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 74 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC)v

Event 45: JW15 Sprint Gold Final
Heat 1: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC)def 14.63
Heat 2: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC)def 13.64
Heat 3: 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC)v

Event 46: JM15 Sprint Bronze Final
Heat 1: 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)def 13.90
Heat 2: 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)def 13.96
Heat 3: 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 54 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)v

Event 47: JM15 Sprint Gold Final
Heat 1: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)def 14.67
Heat 2: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)def 13.00
Heat 3: 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)v

Event 48: JW17 Sprint Bronze Final
Heat 1: 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)def 13.42
Heat 2: 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)def 13.31
Heat 3: 13 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)v

Event 49: JW17 Sprint Gold Final
Heat 1: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC)def 12.41
Heat 2: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC)def 12.53
Heat 3: 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC)v

Event 50: JM17 Sprint Bronze Final
Heat 1: 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)def 12.15
Heat 2: 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)def 12.16
Heat 3: 39 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC)v

Decisions of the commissaires panel
• Heat 1 declared a dead heat
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Event 51: JM17 Sprint Gold Final
Heat 1: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC)def 11.74
Heat 2: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC)def 11.62
Heat 3: 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC)v

Sprint Finals Heat 2

Sprint Finals Heat 3

Event p1: Junior Women 15 Sprint Championships
1. 71 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 297982 Gold
2. 72 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 298816 Silver
3. 73 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 301330 Bronze

Event p2: Junior Women 17 Sprint Championships
1. 1 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 300419 Gold
2. 2 Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 298996 Silver
3. 14 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 300714 Bronze

Event p3: Junior Men 15 Sprint Championships
1. 50 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 299395 Gold
2. 52 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 297978 Silver
3. 51 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 301371 Bronze

Event p4: Junior Men 17 Sprint Championships
1. 30 Alexander JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 297587 Gold
2. 31 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) 300064 Silver
3. 32 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 300560 Bronze

Break Resturn 12:50PM


